
45 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 MANNIRONI Nicole 12/08/1996 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 45 55

2 BARBIERO Gioia 14/11/1998 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica '0505011 45 52

3 GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18/10/1985 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi '0809009 45 48

4 ZOLA Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene '2002023 45 47

5 PASQUALONE Jane` 22/04/2010 A.S.D. Ivanko Boxing Team '1303012 45 45

49 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 BELLUOMINI Irene 12/08/1996 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. '0806024 49 68

2 MAELLARO Marina 07/08/1991 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. '1601123 49 63

3 BATTISTETTI Eleni 15/05/2004 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 49 62

4 LAI Giorgia 20/06/1989 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 '1204031 49 60

5 MULAS Angela 11/03/1993 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese '2002022 49 58

6 RICCI Mariateresa 08/07/1981 A.S.D. Natural '1501084 49 56

55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 BOMBEN Martina 07/12/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 55 80

2 DELIA Celine Ludovica 09/09/2005 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi '0506009 55 75

3 RUSSO Giorgia 28/04/1993 C.S. Esercito '1204174 55 73

4 CAFFO Rebecca 17/01/2005 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. '1601123 55 70

5 BARBAGALLO Angela 17/06/1993 A.S.D. Palermo Sport & Performance '1906109 55 70

6 LIUZZI Veronica 30/11/1991 A.S.D. Crossfire '1601137 55 70

59 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03/12/1994 A.S.D. G.S.Parla '1902049 59 93

2 PICCINNO Chiara 05/07/2001 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 59 83

3 DE RISO Greta 27/12/2006 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl '1204287 59 81

4 RAGO Elena 18/11/1992 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese '2002022 59 75

5 CORAGGIO Chiara 02/01/1989 A.S.D. Crossfit Parioli '1204278 59 75

6 CECCARELLI Elena 20/04/1988 7478 Limitless S.S.D A R.L. '1204386 59 73

64 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 CHIACCHIO Martina 20/11/2000 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. '1906114 64 90

2 ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02/09/1990 C.S. Esercito '1204174 64 85

3 BASINELLI Alessia 09/10/1998 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria '1204333 64 83

4 KRAJA Noemi 03/11/1991 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting '0201022 64 82

5 DI MARZIO Noemi 12/08/2005 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 64 80

6 LOTTI Lisa 26/06/2003 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 64 80

71 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 MISERENDINO Giulia 24/06/2002 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 71 105

2 FACCHETTI Aurora 15/10/1997 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 71 83

3 FIORI Carlotta 25/05/1993 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. '0505010 71 81

4 MEDICI Carola 27/12/2004 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. '0105100 71 80

5 ASDENTE Beatrice 09/08/2000 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 71 80

6 ONEDA Maddalena 10/11/1998 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 71 80

76 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09/03/2002 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. '1504163 76 93

2 TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10/11/2002 Barbell Club A.S.D. '0904080 76 90

3 CRISCUOLO Emma 22/05/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. '1504140 76 80

4 GAMANJI Luminita 29/10/1995 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara '0802033 76 77

5 LA FRANCA Federica 05/09/1983 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. '1906114 76 72

6 CURCI Adriana 30/09/1997 A.S.D. Crossfire '1601137 76 67
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81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 BRUNELLI Carlotta 11/04/1993 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi '0506009 81 90

2 PONTI Francesca 01/02/1989 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Militare '0804038 81 90

3 BIASOTTO Silvia 01/06/1998 A.S.D. Fitness 4 Revolution '0505013 81 80

4 RITROVATO Erika 08/08/1999 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 81 74

5 FAVERO Rachele 18/08/1982 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. '0505010 81 73

6 SPINA Valeria 07/04/1986 A.S.D. Weight And Fight '1907032 81 70

87 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 DAL BO Sara 27/05/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 87 81

2 DE GIUSEPPE Alessia 27/11/2004 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro '1602008 87 81

3 D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05/01/2000 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 87 80

4 NAPOLI Maria 24/06/1998 Cleadig A.S.D. '1906077 87 71

5 MELE Arianna 15/06/1997 A.S.D. Halterofilia 'labas' Parma '0805034 87 71

87+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Strappo

1 SAMOY Lisa 17/03/1998 Palestra Farnese Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. '1204379 87+ 76

2 PITITTO Aurora 11/07/2002 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting '0201022 87+ 75

3 BARNABA Veronica 22/05/1995 A.S.D. Only Fitness '1602010 87+ 75

4 CIMITAN Laura 04/09/1995 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona '0504019 87+ 72

5 BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09/04/1993 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 87+ 72

6 SCARPISI Irene 01/12/2003 A.S.D. Jaguar Club '1906105 87+ 71
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45 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 MANNIRONI Nicole 12/08/1996 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 45 75

2 BARBIERO Gioia 14/11/1998 A.S.D. Spes Mestre Pesistica '0505011 45 67

3 GIACOMONE Maria Belen 18/10/1985 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi '0809009 45 64

49 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 BELLUOMINI Irene 12/08/1996 Dynamo Weightlifting Piacenza A.S.D. '0806024 49 83

2 MAELLARO Marina 07/08/1991 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. '1601123 49 83

3 BATTISTETTI Eleni 15/05/2004 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 49 77

4 LAI Giorgia 20/06/1989 A.S.D. Borgo Prati 1899 '1204031 49 73

5 CANTALUPPI Greta 14/05/2009 A.S.D. Bãœnkerstrength '0303058 49 68

6 MULAS Angela 11/03/1993 A.S.D. Pesistica Nuorese '2002022 49 68

55 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 BOMBEN Martina 07/12/2002 C.S. Esercito '1204174 55 101

2 DELIA Celine Ludovica 09/09/2005 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi '0506009 55 100

3 RUSSO Giorgia 28/04/1993 C.S. Esercito '1204174 55 97

4 LIUZZI Veronica 30/11/1991 A.S.D. Crossfire '1601137 55 91

5 VELLA Elena 19/06/1993 A.S.D. Heart Of Steel '1204285 55 89

6 CAFFO Rebecca 17/01/2005 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. '1601123 55 85

59 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 DE RISO Greta 27/12/2006 Sport Academy S.S.D. Arl '1204287 59 110

2 PICCINNO Chiara 05/07/2001 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 59 110

3 FILIPPAZZO Noemi 03/12/1994 A.S.D. G.S.Parla '1902049 59 107

4 CORAGGIO Chiara 02/01/1989 A.S.D. Crossfit Parioli '1204278 59 93

5 TOMMASIELLO Roberta 19/04/2004 A.S.D. Alpha Era '1204261 59 90

6 LASSANDRO Luciana 16/05/2002 A.S.D. Fitness Center '1601027 59 88

64 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 CHIACCHIO Martina 20/11/2000 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. '1906114 64 106

2 BASINELLI Alessia 09/10/1998 A.S.D. Crossfit Trigoria '1204333 64 106

3 KRAJA Noemi 03/11/1991 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting '0201022 64 104

4 LOTTI Lisa 26/06/2003 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 64 102

5 ALEMANNO Maria Grazia 02/09/1990 C.S. Esercito '1204174 64 100

6 GIUSTINO Rosita 02/03/2000 A.S.D. Fitness Center '1601027 64 96

71 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 MISERENDINO Giulia 24/06/2002 G.S. Fiamme Oro '1204002 71 125

2 ONEDA Maddalena 10/11/1998 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 71 105

3 FACCHETTI Aurora 15/10/1997 Arena S.S.D. S.R.L. '0302098 71 100

4 FIORI Carlotta 25/05/1993 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. '0505010 71 100

5 MEDICI Carola 27/12/2004 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. '0105100 71 98

6 ASDENTE Beatrice 09/08/2000 A.S.D. Pesistica Bussolengo '0506066 71 97

76 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 TOKO KEGNE Genna Romida 10/11/2002 Barbell Club A.S.D. '0904080 76 116

2 SCOTTO DI UCCIO Fabiana 09/03/2002 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. '1504163 76 114

3 GAMANJI Luminita 29/10/1995 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara '0802033 76 97

4 CRISCUOLO Emma 22/05/2007 Steel Bull A.S.D. '1504140 76 92

5 CARANNANTE Rosanna 20/03/2006 Box 80070 Bacoli S.S.D. A R.L. '1504163 76 91

6 LA FRANCA Federica 05/09/1983 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. '1906114 76 91
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81 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 PONTI Francesca 01/02/1989 A.S.D. Esercito - Accademia Militare '0804038 81 118

2 BRUNELLI Carlotta 11/04/1993 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi '0506009 81 105

3 BIASOTTO Silvia 01/06/1998 A.S.D. Fitness 4 Revolution '0505013 81 96

4 RITROVATO Erika 08/08/1999 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. '0308028 81 93

5 SPINA Valeria 07/04/1986 A.S.D. Weight And Fight '1907032 81 90

6 FAVERO Rachele 18/08/1982 S.S.D. Gea Lab A R.L. '0505010 81 90

87 KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 DAL BÒ Sara 27/05/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. '0602024 87 103

2 NAPOLI Maria 24/06/1998 Cleadig A.S.D. '1906077 87 96

3 D`ANNUNZIO Federica 05/01/2000 A.S.D. Warrior Spirit '1906112 87 95

4 DE GIUSEPPE Alessia 27/11/2004 A.S.D. Crossfit Uroboro '1602008 87 94

5 LINARDI Ludovica 23/08/2002 A.S.D. Futura Crossfit '1204304 87 88

87+ KG

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Cat Slancio

1 BATTAGLIA Gabriella Maria 09/04/1993 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. '1601119 87+ 96

2 PITITTO Aurora 11/07/2002 A.S.D. Bars N Guns Weightlifting '0201022 87+ 92

3 SAMOY Lisa 17/03/1998 Palestra Farnese Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. '1204379 87+ 92

4 BARNABA Veronica 22/05/1995 A.S.D. Only Fitness '1602010 87+ 91

5 CIMITAN Laura 04/09/1995 A.S.D. Pol. Santa Bona '0504019 87+ 85

6 SCARPISI Irene 01/12/2003 A.S.D. Jaguar Club '1906105 87+ 83
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